
North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 46°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                 3    5   14   15   16   27   30   =  53      18:57      0:45
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              2    4    8   23   25   33   37   =  62      18:56      1:06
    3   Marion                         1   13   18   21   24   28   31   =  77      19:06      1:10
    4   Iowa City Regina               9   19   22   35   36   62   63   = 121      19:26      0:48
    5   Monticello                     7   20   39   41   45   46   51   = 152      19:34      1:30
    6   Williamsburg                  10   29   32   40   43   65   69   = 154      19:37      1:08
    7   Marquette Catholic             6   34   38   53   64   76        = 195      20:07      3:14
    8   South Winneshiek              12   26   50   52   59   61   68   = 199      20:06      2:09
    9   Center Point-Urbana           11   44   48   49   54   55   58   = 206      20:04      1:33
   10   Solon                         17   42   47   56   67   70   71   = 229      20:30      2:53
   11   Starmont                      57   60   66   72   73   74   75   = 328      22:10      2:31

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Cascade, Central Community, Edgewood-Colesburg, Independence, Mid-Prairie,
 North Linn, Tipton

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Justin Thompson              SR    Marion                            18:17      5:53
      2       2   Quinton Guenther             JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:23      5:55
      3       3   Dilan Zilliox                SR    Mount Pleasant                    18:29      5:57
      4       4   Brandon Price                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:30      5:57
      5       5   Henry Pham                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    18:38      6:00
      6       6   Sam Peters                   SO    Marquette Catholic                18:40      6:00
      7       7   Tylor Boheman                SO    Monticello                        18:40      6:01
      8       8   Conner Miracle               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:50      6:04
      9       9   Ian Kron                     SR    Iowa City Regina                  18:57      6:06
     10      10   Grayson Groepper             FR    Williamsburg                      18:58      6:06
     11      11   Noah Dierks                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:00      6:07
     12      12   Derek Dietzenbach            FR    South Winneshiek                  19:00      6:07
     13      13   Jared Almandinger            JR    Marion                            19:01      6:07
     14      14   Jonathan Ita                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    19:12      6:11
     15      15   Ben Zihlman                  SO    Mount Pleasant                    19:12      6:11
     16      16   Kyle Vanderham               FR    Mount Pleasant                    19:14      6:12
     17      17   Jake Singkofer               SR    Solon                             19:17      6:12
     18      18   Matthew Hartzler             SR    Marion                            19:18      6:13
     19      19   John Lanternier              SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:19      6:13
     20      20   Justin Dirks                 SR    Monticello                        19:21      6:14
     21      21   Gabe Groothuis               JR    Marion                            19:24      6:15
     22      22   Nathan Meyer                 FR    Iowa City Regina                  19:25      6:15
     23      23   Wesley Haefner               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:25      6:15
     24      24   Connor Bjornsen              FR    Marion                            19:28      6:16
     25      25   Connor Bendull               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:29      6:16
     26      26   Austin Tieskoetter           FR    South Winneshiek                  19:31      6:17
     27      27   Kolby Raymond                SR    Mount Pleasant                    19:31      6:17
     28      28   Brad Willimack               SR    Marion                            19:31      6:17
     29      29   Stetsen Greiner              SR    Williamsburg                      19:33      6:18
     30      30   Jacob Holtkamp               SO    Mount Pleasant                    19:37      6:19
     31           Blake Wickham                SR    Mount Pleasant                    19:39      6:19
     32      31   Peter Ward                   SO    Marion                            19:40      6:20
     33      32   Declan Broeg                 JR    Williamsburg                      19:41      6:20
     34      33   Mitchell Ternus              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:42      6:20
     35      34   Justin Herrig                FR    Marquette Catholic                19:43      6:21
     36           Brendan Westermeier          SO    North Linn                        19:43      6:21
     37      35   Derek Burger                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  19:44      6:21
     38      36   Ian Ochoa                    SO    Iowa City Regina                  19:45      6:21
     39      37   Kyle Jorgensen               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:46      6:22
     40      38   Tanner Sieverding            JR    Marquette Catholic                19:47      6:22
     41      39   Garrett Nietert              JR    Monticello                        19:47      6:22
     42      40   Grayson Kesterson            FR    Williamsburg                      19:49      6:23
     43      41   Jacob Lindauer               SO    Monticello                        19:50      6:23
     44           Alex Dick                    SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:53      6:24
     45      42   Cole Paisley                 SO    Solon                             19:55      6:25
     46           Joey Holtkamp                FR    Mount Pleasant                    19:57      6:25
     47           Nate Schmidt                 JR    Marion                            20:00      6:26
     48           Eli Duval                    SR    Marion                            20:05      6:28
     49      43   Reece Koppenhafer            FR    Williamsburg                      20:06      6:28
     50      44   Collin Lint                  SR    Center Point-Urbana               20:09      6:29
     51      45   Kyle Manternach              SO    Monticello                        20:10      6:30
     52      46   Ryan Holub                   JR    Monticello                        20:14      6:31
     53      47   Christian Haight             FR    Solon                             20:16      6:31
     54      48   Sean Bauer                   FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:17      6:32
     55      49   Steven Grossman              SR    Center Point-Urbana               20:20      6:33
     56           Jason Schwarzhoff            FR    North Linn                        20:23      6:34
     57      50   Kevin Davis                  SR    South Winneshiek                  20:23      6:34
     58      51   Ben Barnhart                 FR    Monticello                        20:24      6:34
     59      52   Eric Franzen                 FR    South Winneshiek                  20:27      6:35
     60           Matt Andreesen               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:28      6:35
     61      53   Zach Kettmann                JR    Marquette Catholic                20:31      6:36
     62      54   Chad Bryant                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:33      6:37
     63           Spencer Dede                 FR    Marion                            20:34      6:37
     64           Charlie Breiman              SR    Central Community                 20:36      6:38
     65           Nolan Hendrickson            JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:37      6:38
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North Linn Invitational
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      55   Alex Stephens                JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:40      6:39
     67           Nick Ward                    SO    Marion                            20:42      6:40
     68           Jarod Norris                 JR    North Linn                        20:48      6:42
     69           Brock Henderson              SO    North Linn                        20:52      6:43
     70      56   Sam Lovan                    SR    Solon                             20:52      6:43
     71           Ryan Oswald                  FR    Monticello                        20:54      6:44
     72      57   Cory Hettinger               JR    Starmont                          20:54      6:44
     73      58   Ryan Cronbaugh               FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:56      6:44
     74           Wyatt Ehr                    SO    Marion                            21:01      6:46
     75           Carter Holmes                SO    Cascade                           21:02      6:46
     76           Matt Karr                    FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:04      6:47
     77           Aaron Ohlsen                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:06      6:47
     78      59   Juan Uribe                   JR    South Winneshiek                  21:10      6:49
     79           Sterling Wickham             SR    Mount Pleasant                    21:11      6:49
     80      60   Carson Willie                FR    Starmont                          21:15      6:50
     81           Josh Parbs                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               21:17      6:51
     82           Alek Comstock                JR    Tipton                            21:20      6:52
     83      61   Kaelen Boe                   FR    South Winneshiek                  21:28      6:54
     84      62   Alex Salisbury               SR    Iowa City Regina                  21:30      6:55
     85           Tyler Hekel                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:41      6:59
     86           Mitchell Livingston          SR    Marion                            21:46      7:00
     87           Josh Stott                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    21:50      7:02
     88      63   Jaime Porter                 SR    Iowa City Regina                  21:52      7:02
     89      64   Jordan Keil                  SR    Marquette Catholic                21:54      7:03
     90           Noah Steiner                 JR    Monticello                        21:59      7:05
     91           Adler Prough                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    22:00      7:05
     92           Jordan Overbey               SR    Center Point-Urbana               22:04      7:06
     93      65   Nicolas Cornely              SR    Williamsburg                      22:07      7:07
     94           Trevor Short                 JR    Marion                            22:08      7:07
     95           Logan Walsh                  SO    Tipton                            22:09      7:08
     96      66   Clayton Smith                FR    Starmont                          22:09      7:08
     97      67   Marcus Ortiz                 SO    Solon                             22:11      7:08
     98           Noel Halder                  FR    Monticello                        22:14      7:09
     99           Christopher Rice             JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:15      7:10
    100      68   Josh Lensing                 FR    South Winneshiek                  22:17      7:10
    101      69   Jose Flores                  SR    Williamsburg                      22:18      7:11
    102      70   Parker Mueller               JR    Solon                             22:19      7:11
    103           Justin Shaw                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:19      7:11
    104           Alex Nealson                 FR    Monticello                        22:19      7:11
    105           Jacob Bergman                JR    Monticello                        22:20      7:11
    106           Conor Cromer                 SO    Tipton                            22:22      7:12
    107           Kort Johnson                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:23      7:12
    108      71   Peyton Stahle                SO    Solon                             22:23      7:12
    109           Josh Miller                  SO    Solon                             22:24      7:13
    110           Noah Erickson                FR    Central Community                 22:33      7:16
    111           Joe Lovan                    SO    Solon                             22:36      7:17
    112           Noah George                  FR    Center Point-Urbana               22:37      7:17
    113           Cameron McDonald             SO    Monticello                        22:39      7:17
    114           Colin Boyle                  SR    Tipton                            22:41      7:18
    115           Joel Sueppel                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  22:42      7:18
    116           Travis Yutzy                 SR    Mid-Prairie                       22:48      7:20
    117           Luke Knipper                 SR    Monticello                        22:52      7:22
    118      72   Lane Woltz                   SO    Starmont                          23:05      7:26
    119           Cole Deitchler               FR    Central Community                 23:07      7:26
    120           Jurgen Dovre                 FR    Williamsburg                      23:10      7:27
    121           Andre Shirbroun              FR    Central Community                 23:13      7:29
    122           Peyton Phillip               FR    Solon                             23:15      7:29
    123           Ryan Sears                   FR    Solon                             23:16      7:29
    124           Ben Slevinski                SO    Williamsburg                      23:23      7:32
    125           Zach Cusick                  SO    Solon                             23:25      7:32
    126      73   Jason Meyer                  FR    Starmont                          23:25      7:32
    127      74   Korey Hutchinson             SO    Starmont                          23:26      7:33
    128           Dawson Huinker               FR    South Winneshiek                  23:27      7:33
    129           Ty Appleget                  SR    Solon                             23:27      7:33
    130           Aaron Kimzey                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    23:40      7:37
    131      75   Logan Druecker               SO    Starmont                          23:45      7:39
    132           Austin Faust                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                23:50      7:40
    133           Riley Reis                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:51      7:41
    134           Brandon Goedken              FR    Starmont                          23:53      7:41
    135           Ben Kelly                    FR    Independence                      23:54      7:42
    136           Nate Hawkins                 FR    Marion                            23:56      7:42
    137           Jacob Feldmann               SO    Mount Pleasant                    23:57      7:43
    138           Koton Moser                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:00      7:43
    139           Mitchell Bos                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:01      7:44
    140      76   Jonathon Herrig              SO    Marquette Catholic                24:13      7:48
    141           Barett Shaw                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:41      7:57
    142           Tj Nealson                   FR    Monticello                        24:50      8:00
    143           Darby Callahan               SO    Cascade                           24:58      8:02
    144           Peyton Husmann               SR    Center Point-Urbana               25:07      8:05
    145           Ethan Horak                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:11      8:06
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North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 46°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    146           Jeramiah Bailey              SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:43      8:17
    147           Sam Vandeburg                SR    Mount Pleasant                    25:47      8:18
    148           Kipp Miller                  FR    Alburnett                         26:00      8:22
    149           Jonathan Fransen             FR    Cascade                           26:10      8:25
    150           Cherif Longou                JR    Solon                             28:00      9:01
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North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   53
    3    Dilan Zilliox, SR              18:29  5:57
    5    Henry Pham, SR                 18:38  6:00
   14    Jonathan Ita, FR               19:12  6:11
   15    Ben Zihlman, SO                19:12  6:11
   16    Kyle Vanderham, FR             19:14  6:12
   27    Kolby Raymond, SR              19:31  6:17
   30    Jacob Holtkamp, SO             19:37  6:19
         Blake Wickham, SR              19:39  6:19
         Joey Holtkamp, FR              19:57  6:25
         Sterling Wickham, SR           21:11  6:49
         Josh Stott, SR                 21:50  7:02
         Adler Prough, SR               22:00  7:05
         Aaron Kimzey, SR               23:40  7:37
         Jacob Feldmann, SO             23:57  7:43
         Sam Vandeburg, SR              25:47  8:18

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   62
    2    Quinton Guenther, JR           18:23  5:55
    4    Brandon Price, SR              18:30  5:57
    8    Conner Miracle, SO             18:50  6:04
   23    Wesley Haefner, FR             19:25  6:15
   25    Connor Bendull, SO             19:29  6:16
   33    Mitchell Ternus, SR            19:42  6:20
   37    Kyle Jorgensen, JR             19:46  6:22
         Alex Dick, SO                  19:53  6:24
         Matt Andreesen, FR             20:28  6:35
         Nolan Hendrickson, JR          20:37  6:38
         Matt Karr, FR                  21:04  6:47
         Aaron Ohlsen, SR               21:06  6:47
         Tyler Hekel, FR                21:41  6:59
         Justin Shaw, SR                22:19  7:11
         Kort Johnson, FR               22:23  7:12
         Riley Reis, SR                 23:51  7:41
         Mitchell Bos, FR               24:01  7:44
         Barett Shaw, SO                24:41  7:57
         Ethan Horak, FR                25:11  8:06

  3) Marion                            Score =   77
    1    Justin Thompson, SR            18:17  5:53
   13    Jared Almandinger, JR          19:01  6:07
   18    Matthew Hartzler, SR           19:18  6:13
   21    Gabe Groothuis, JR             19:24  6:15
   24    Connor Bjornsen, FR            19:28  6:16
   28    Brad Willimack, SR             19:31  6:17
   31    Peter Ward, SO                 19:40  6:20
         Nate Schmidt, JR               20:00  6:26
         Eli Duval, SR                  20:05  6:28
         Spencer Dede, FR               20:34  6:37
         Nick Ward, SO                  20:42  6:40
         Wyatt Ehr, SO                  21:01  6:46
         Mitchell Livingston, SR        21:46  7:00
         Trevor Short, JR               22:08  7:07
         Nate Hawkins, FR               23:56  7:42

  4) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  121
    9    Ian Kron, SR                   18:57  6:06
   19    John Lanternier, SR            19:19  6:13
   22    Nathan Meyer, FR               19:25  6:15
   35    Derek Burger, JR               19:44  6:21
   36    Ian Ochoa, SO                  19:45  6:21
   62    Alex Salisbury, SR             21:30  6:55
   63    Jaime Porter, SR               21:52  7:02
         Christopher Rice, JR           22:15  7:10
         Joel Sueppel, SO               22:42  7:18

  5) Monticello                        Score =  152
    7    Tylor Boheman, SO              18:40  6:01
   20    Justin Dirks, SR               19:21  6:14
   39    Garrett Nietert, JR            19:47  6:22
   41    Jacob Lindauer, SO             19:50  6:23
   45    Kyle Manternach, SO            20:10  6:30
   46    Ryan Holub, JR                 20:14  6:31
   51    Ben Barnhart, FR               20:24  6:34
         Ryan Oswald, FR                20:54  6:44
         Noah Steiner, JR               21:59  7:05
         Noel Halder, FR                22:14  7:09
         Alex Nealson, FR               22:19  7:11
         Jacob Bergman, JR              22:20  7:11
         Cameron McDonald, SO           22:39  7:17
         Luke Knipper, SR               22:52  7:22
         Tj Nealson, FR                 24:50  8:00

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  154
   10    Grayson Groepper, FR           18:58  6:06
   29    Stetsen Greiner, SR            19:33  6:18
   32    Declan Broeg, JR               19:41  6:20
   40    Grayson Kesterson, FR          19:49  6:23
   43    Reece Koppenhafer, FR          20:06  6:28
   65    Nicolas Cornely, SR            22:07  7:07
   69    Jose Flores, SR                22:18  7:11
         Jurgen Dovre, FR               23:10  7:27
         Ben Slevinski, SO              23:23  7:32

  7) Marquette Catholic                Score =  195
    6    Sam Peters, SO                 18:40  6:00
   34    Justin Herrig, FR              19:43  6:21
   38    Tanner Sieverding, JR          19:47  6:22
   53    Zach Kettmann, JR              20:31  6:36
   64    Jordan Keil, SR                21:54  7:03
   76    Jonathon Herrig, SO            24:13  7:48

  8) South Winneshiek                  Score =  199
   12    Derek Dietzenbach, FR          19:00  6:07
   26    Austin Tieskoetter, FR         19:31  6:17
   50    Kevin Davis, SR                20:23  6:34
   52    Eric Franzen, FR               20:27  6:35
   59    Juan Uribe, JR                 21:10  6:49
   61    Kaelen Boe, FR                 21:28  6:54
   68    Josh Lensing, FR               22:17  7:10
         Dawson Huinker, FR             23:27  7:33

  9) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  206
   11    Noah Dierks, FR                19:00  6:07
   44    Collin Lint, SR                20:09  6:29
   48    Sean Bauer, FR                 20:17  6:32
   49    Steven Grossman, SR            20:20  6:33
   54    Chad Bryant, FR                20:33  6:37
   55    Alex Stephens, JR              20:40  6:39
   58    Ryan Cronbaugh, FR             20:56  6:44
         Josh Parbs, SO                 21:17  6:51
         Jordan Overbey, SR             22:04  7:06
         Noah George, FR                22:37  7:17
         Peyton Husmann, SR             25:07  8:05

 10) Solon                             Score =  229
   17    Jake Singkofer, SR             19:17  6:12
   42    Cole Paisley, SO               19:55  6:25
   47    Christian Haight, FR           20:16  6:31
   56    Sam Lovan, SR                  20:52  6:43
   67    Marcus Ortiz, SO               22:11  7:08
   70    Parker Mueller, JR             22:19  7:11
   71    Peyton Stahle, SO              22:23  7:12
         Josh Miller, SO                22:24  7:13
         Joe Lovan, SO                  22:36  7:17
         Peyton Phillip, FR             23:15  7:29
         Ryan Sears, FR                 23:16  7:29
         Zach Cusick, SO                23:25  7:32
         Ty Appleget, SR                23:27  7:33
         Cherif Longou, JR              28:00  9:01
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North Linn Invitational
JV Boys     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/11/2014     Sunny, Wind 5 mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 11) Starmont                          Score =  328
   57    Cory Hettinger, JR             20:54  6:44
   60    Carson Willie, FR              21:15  6:50
   66    Clayton Smith, FR              22:09  7:08
   72    Lane Woltz, SO                 23:05  7:26
   73    Jason Meyer, FR                23:25  7:32
   74    Korey Hutchinson, SO           23:26  7:33
   75    Logan Druecker, SO             23:45  7:39
         Brandon Goedken, FR            23:53  7:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
  148    Kipp Miller, FR             26:00     8:22

 Cascade
   75    Carter Holmes, SO           21:02     6:46
  143    Darby Callahan, SO          24:58     8:02
  149    Jonathan Fransen, FR        26:10     8:25

 Central Community
   64    Charlie Breiman, SR         20:36     6:38
  110    Noah Erickson, FR           22:33     7:16
  119    Cole Deitchler, FR          23:07     7:26
  121    Andre Shirbroun, FR         23:13     7:29

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  132    Austin Faust, FR            23:50     7:40
  138    Koton Moser, JR             24:00     7:43
  146    Jeramiah Bailey, SR         25:43     8:17

 Independence
  135    Ben Kelly, FR               23:54     7:42

 Mid-Prairie
  116    Travis Yutzy, SR            22:48     7:20

 North Linn
   36    Brendan Westermeier, SO     19:43     6:21
   56    Jason Schwarzhoff, FR       20:23     6:34
   68    Jarod Norris, JR            20:48     6:42
   69    Brock Henderson, SO         20:52     6:43

 Tipton
   82    Alek Comstock, JR           21:20     6:52
   95    Logan Walsh, SO             22:09     7:08
  106    Conor Cromer, SO            22:22     7:12
  114    Colin Boyle, SR             22:41     7:18
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